17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sele under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which frantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee. NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attamey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and, loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States of title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an extraw agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

together, with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of ONE HUNDRED THIRTY THOUSAND AND NO/100-----WITH RIGHTS TO RENEWALS AND FUTURE ADVANCES

ere es central tiple flue, shert SS fills NEXT where it arraises shift unto be next and the formation

as Grantor, MELVIN D. FERGUSON

2512 20

R

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in _____KLAMATH_____County, Oregon, described as:

LOTS 3, 11, 12, 13, AND 14, BLOCK 3, SIXTH STREET ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY, CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK WICCLERS'S NET 4359D (AL) 104 boil

STREET

TRUST DEED

FORM No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED. KEMMV183048 ORECOM 87603

Voi M87

, 19.87 , between

Trustee, and

Hurd, timber or grazing purposes.
(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property: (b) join in any theordination or other adreement any restriction thereon; (c) join in any theordination or other adreement and creating this deed or the line in the advection of the property. The second second of the truthulness thereoi. Trutte's less for any other second second

and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the frust deed by law.
Indextness actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the frust deed by law.
If, Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the sime and piace designated in the notice all all or the time to which shall sale may appear to the proceed of the sale of the time of the sale may appear to the sale of th

the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. -13. After the trustee has commenced foreclosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the the details or details. If the default consists of a half or 86.753, may cure sums secured by the trust deed, the detault may be cured by paying the not then be due hat the time of the cure other masch portion as would being cured may be cured by tendering the performance required under the obligation or trust deed. In addition to curing the default of defaults, incured in end to cure shall pay to the beneficiary all costs together with trustees and attorney's fees not execoding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and the times of the together with the sale shall be held on the date and the times of the together with the sale shall be held on the date and the times of the together with the sale shall be held on the date and the times of the together with the sale shall be held on the date and the times of the together with the sale shall be held on the date and the times of the together with the sale shall be held on the date and the times of the together with the sale shall be held on the date and the times of the times o

ck 1009

	23254
- unit - oct 200 anti-icc - on pic of - Said-desc	grees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is cribed_real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
(a) A start and the form the first of the property of the p	 Michael Market Brands Brand, Spangene Sowell Brandssore, State St
and that he will warrant and forever	r defend the same against all persons whomsoever.
[10] M. M. Barati, J. and J. M.	The second state and the second state and the second state and second states and stat
 A 19 APT ALAM (Proclass) Design (A reprint) A APT A LAND COURT AND A LAND (A reprint) A 19 APT AND A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A APP A REPRINT A R	and a second state of the second seco
[34] A. C. Martin, M. M. Martin, S. M. Martin, and M. M. Martin, and M. M. Martin, and M. M. Martin, and M. M. Martin, "Interface of the state of	(49) And you had been at the second of the transmission of the
The grantor warrants that the proceed (a)* XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (MHWW XX X
This deed applies to, inures to the be personal representatives successors and each	enelit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, exe
secured hereby, whether or not named as a b gender includes the leminine and the neuter,	beneficiary herein. In constraing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the context and the singular number includes the plural.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete by lining out while	
as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regu disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Next For	the beneficiary is a creditor Act and Regulation Z, the ulation by making required No. 1310
If the signer of the obaye is a connection	ard this notice, a new set of TERECA, TINUTEE
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement opposite.) STATE OF OREGON,	(5) explore 114 production (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
County of KLAMATH	SS
DECEMBER 16	
HERESA HINCHEE Curle K Ozyolo	Alexandri deaudi Alexandri deaudi Alexan
(SEAL) My charge store spires: 9/12/	ic for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon
and the standard stand to a subscription of the	den di grandan agreden. Randaren 1. konditionaleri da fabruari da kanan anti- anglaren 1. konditionaleri arrendaren arrendaren arrendaren arrendaren arrendaren arrendaren arrendaren arrenda Arrendaren 2. konditionaleri arrendaren arrendaren arrendaren arrendaren arrendaren arrendaren arrendaren arrend
του Δηματικό του ματά του	REQUEST FOR FULL RECOVERYNCE interna And to contraining during the first of brances interna and contraining during the been poid to 30 Particle and the contraining during the set of the internal during the set of the set of the set of the internal during the set of the set of the set of the set of the internal during the set of the set of the set of the set of the internal during the set of the set of the set of the set of the internal during the set of the set of the set of the set of the internal during the set of the internal during the set of the set o
The understand is the legal owner and trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied.	Another of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by You hereby are directed on non-ment to a secure of the se
herewith together with said trust deed) and to	nancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to o reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust dee reconveyance and documents to a said trust designated by the terms of said trust dee
HED AND MAD COLORADO	vectories and documents to a set of the set
	Beneliciary
De not less or desirey this Trust Deed OR THE NO	Deneticiary 27E which if secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be mode.
KEVHAL IN (FORM NO (881) SOTIAL OF	TWWIN CONMIN OKECON: STATE OF OREGON,
DANIEL HINCHEE	JCK 3 21X11 21BEF1 (D01110K 10 ¹ certify that the within instrum was received for record on the31
TURDECA SULLAND COMMA BUSINESS FRAME	SPACE RESERVED in book/reel/volume NoM.87
Grantor	FOR page23253 or as fee/tile/inst
THERESA HINCHEE Grantor SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No830/ Record of Mortgages of said County.
Grantor SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 2011 VITTER 2111E VITTER 2111 Beneficiary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
Grantor SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 2001N VILLEA ZIVLE MELAIM D Beneficiary	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal County attixed.